
Dirty Darts Op

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Federighi Tommaso (06/103) 2 8 2 8 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 8

Rossi Gianluca (06/104) 2 8 2 5 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 8

Amato Tommaso (06/101) 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 8 2 4 2 8

Susini Leonardo (06/100) 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 3 2 8 0 0

Baldini Gianluca (06/102) 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Federighi Tommaso 06/103 10 33 3,30

Rossi Gianluca 06/104 10 32 3,20

Amato Tommaso 06/101 8 26 3,25

Susini Leonardo 06/100 10 24 2,40

Baldini Gianluca 06/102 10 20 2,00

Mb Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Gavazzi Manuele (06/067) 2 5 0 0 2 8 2 6 2 6 2 6

Mugnai Mirko (06/827) 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 10 2 5 2 8

Innocenti Claudio (06/068) 2 5 2 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 4

Diciolla Francesco (06/074) 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 3

Tiezzi Federico (06/073) 2 2 2 1 2 6 2 1 2 0 0 0

Cacioppo Dunia (06/872) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardi Caterina (06/072) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tozzi Michele (06/775) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gavazzi Manuele 06/067 10 31 3,10

Mugnai Mirko 06/827 10 31 3,10

Innocenti Claudio 06/068 10 17 1,70

Diciolla Francesco 06/074 8 14 1,75

Tiezzi Federico 06/073 10 10 1,00

Cacioppo Dunia 06/872 0 0 0,00

Nardi Caterina 06/072 0 0 0,00

Tozzi Michele 06/775 0 0 0,00

Trident Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bocchicchio Fabio (06/1016) 2 8 2 4 2 6 1 3 0 0 2 1

Giglione  Alessio (06/868) 1 1 2 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 4

Occhipinti Simone (06/1017) 1 3 2 3 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0

Pucci Luca (06/867) 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 6 2 6

Lugli Gianluca (06/866) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 3

Benvenuti Loriano (06/856) 1 1 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 5 0 0

Simonetti Jonni (06/869) 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Pieroni Alessio (06/870) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bocchicchio Fabio 06/1016 9 22 2,44

Giglione  Alessio 06/868 7 16 2,29

Occhipinti Simone 06/1017 7 14 2,00

Pucci Luca 06/867 7 14 2,00

Lugli Gianluca 06/866 5 10 2,00

Benvenuti Loriano 06/856 6 9 1,50

Simonetti Jonni 06/869 5 6 1,20

Pieroni Alessio 06/870 2 1 0,50

Tit The Irish Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Orsi Carlo (06/065) 2 6 2 6 1 1 2 5 2 6 2 2

Tintori Marco (06/788) 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 7 2 2 0 0

Genova Francesco (06/064) 2 5 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lika Kleos (06/945) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0

Sfasci Marco (06/946) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2

Zerellari Aldo (06/063) 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 6 0 0 2 0

Matina Federico (06/066) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3

Giraldi Erika (06/944) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Orsi Carlo 06/065 11 26 2,36

Tintori Marco 06/788 6 15 2,50

Genova Francesco 06/064 4 12 3,00

Lika Kleos 06/945 6 11 1,83

Sfasci Marco 06/946 6 11 1,83

Zerellari Aldo 06/063 10 10 1,00

Matina Federico 06/066 3 5 1,67

Giraldi Erika 06/944 0 0 0,00


